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324
431
564
475
502
437
456
400
204
359
517
530
394
519
382
353
595
294
415
318
335
512
493
538
540
289
381
346
522
529
440
562
290
490
298
383
453
320
247
483
536
270
370
228
432
584
351
230
323
306
497
537
344
563
434
482
481
333
341
420
317
443
560
542
499
229
479
501
223
503
377
480
574
578

JACKSON DESOUZA BISPO

RAPHAEL VILAS BOAS

ANTONIO RAIMUNDO NERI DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS FIAZ

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES

RENATO CARNEIRO SANTOS

SIDNEY DA SILVA E SILVA
MARIVALDO FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
ALDEMIR OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ELTTON SANTOS DE ALCANTARA
JOSE CARLOS DE JESUS SANTANA
OSCAR FELIPE DOS SANTOS NETO
MARCLEIBE MERCES SANTOS
JURANDIR BORGES PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LUIS EDUARDO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
JUAREZ DO VALE SANTOS

JOSELITO FERREIRA DAS VIRGENS
FABIO BITTENCOURT FIGUEREDO
NEIMAR QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
HUDSON SILVA SANTOS

JOELSON PAZ

JARBAS DE JESUS SANTOS

BRUNO SILVA SANTANA

WILDON NUNES DE ALMEIDA
LEONARDO SILVA REZENE

ERON CONCEICAO SANTANA

LUDIEL PASSOS OLIVEIRA

JOSENILDO SANTOS ROCHA

LUCAS EMANUEL BRITO DAS VIRGENS
ODECI REBOUCAS FONSECA

RICARDO VALLE BARBOSA

MATEUS BISPO DO SANTOS
EVANDRO VALVERDE PEREIRA
ANDRE COSTA DOS SANTOS

FELLIPE DE BRITO COTRIM

LUIZ CLAUDIO SILVA

RUBERVAL DE FREITAS SANTOS

IGOR SILVA VIEIRA

CLEIDSON NASCIMENTO MOREIRA
ZINHO FIRMO

ROBERTO ROSA SANTOS

EDMUNDO AZEVEDO BASTOS NETO
LEONARDO SILVA PEDREIRA

AURINO FRANCISCO BRITO

RAYSLAN

ROGERIO CERQUEIRA DE ALMEIDA
JOSENILTON ALVES DA SILVA

BRUNO REIS DE ANDRADE

ISRAEL AZEVEDO BORGES

GEAN CLEI DE JESUS MARQUES
DIEGO DA SILVA PEREIRA BORGES
RODRIGO ALENCAR DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE LUIS DE JESUS SILVA

VICTOR CARNEIRO COSTA PEDREIRA
RENAN MACHADO LIMA

WESLEY VINICIUS LEITE OLIVEIRA MORAIS
WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
JOAQUIM GONCALVES PEREIRA NETO
JOSE CARLOS OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
PASCOAL DE JESUS FILHO

HERMENES PINTO MARTINS DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO PAPA CERQUEIRA

JOSE ROMARIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
RIVANILDO MORAES DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS DE CARVALHO CARAPIA MOREIRA
BRENO COSTA BARRETO DA SILVA
WENDELL ARAUJO AZEVEDO

EURICO GASPAR DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO LEITE LIMA JUNIOR
GENIVALDO DA SILVA SOUSA

LUCAS DOS SANTOS MACHADO
WENDELL CARDOSO SOUZA SILVA
EMERSON CERQUEIRA DE AMORIM
LEANDRO BARBOSA SANTANA
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32
25
51
23
41
39
44
39
40
37
36
40
29
39
44
57
44
43
41
27
48
26
36
31
38
29
31
28
24
44
32
28
42
23
32
49
47
29
37
49
47
21
39
63
25
49
34
40
37
47
32
35
64
24
40
26
26
56
56
34
40
29
43
37
31
29
34
60
34
51
32
48
25
37
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M2334
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M2334
M2334
M2334
M3599
M2334
M2334
M3599
M2334
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M1622
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M2334
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
M2334
M3599
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18
10
11
19
12
13
20
21
14
22
23
24

25
26
15
27
16
28
29
30
17
31
32
18
33
19
20
34
35
21
36
2
37
38
23
24
25
39
26
40
27
41
28
42

P
P
p

Equipe

Bruto
00:14:28
00:14:31
00:14:43
00:14:53
00:15:33
00:15:40
00:16:06
00:16:17
00:16:37
00:16:42
00:16:47
00:16:54
00:17:00
00:17:29
00:17:33
00:18:00
00:18:17
00:18:23
00:18:43
00:19:17
00:19:17
00:19:22
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:37
00:19:47
00:19:47
00:19:55
00:20:02
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:05
00:20:20
00:20:32
00:20:44
00:21:01
00:21:26
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:22:07
00:22:16
00:22:19
00:22:21
00:22:23
00:22:31
00:22:35
00:22:51
00:23:00
00:23:07
00:23:07
00:23:09
00:23:11
00:23:12
00:23:14
00:23:17
00:23:30
00:23:33
00:23:37
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:23:48
00:23:55
00:23:57
00:24:00
00:24:06
00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:28
00:24:32

Liquido
00:13:19
00:14:15
00:13:34
00:14:37
00:00:00
00:15:40
00:16:06
00:16:01
00:16:37
00:16:42
00:16:47
00:16:54
00:17:00
00:17:29
00:17:33
00:18:00
00:18:17
00:18:23
00:18:43
00:19:17
00:19:17
00:19:06
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:37
00:19:14
00:19:47
00:19:55
00:19:45
00:19:56
00:19:31
00:20:05
00:20:20
00:20:19
00:20:44
00:21:01
00:21:26
00:21:29
00:21:33
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:34
00:21:30
00:22:07
00:22:16
00:22:19
00:22:03
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:19
00:22:12
00:23:02
00:22:28
00:22:27
00:23:11
00:23:05
00:23:14
00:23:17
00:23:30
00:23:33
00:22:52
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:00:00
00:23:39
00:22:59
00:23:18
00:23:23
00:23:49
00:23:28
00:23:28
00:24:28
00:23:37



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

328
484
392
587
332
342
405
401
224
439
356
589
300
590
258
532
592
313
535
566
509
277
305
349
260
365
250
240
579
410
487
222
217
515
238
281
541
380
339
486
507
295
350
329
424
261
288
407
495
325
267
488
282
485
251
391
272
201
423
533
264
406
393
458
384
588
269
387
366
496
338
390
257
283
419
183
285
568
280
206

JEFERSON ROCHA DA SILVA

TIAGO ALMEIDA DE BRITO

MARCIO GREYCK CARNEIRO DA SILVA
LUCIANO PRUDENCIO DOS SANTOS
JOAO GALDINO DOS SANTOS NETO
JOSE GERALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS FERREIRA MACEDO
MARIVAL SILVA DO EVANGELHO
ANTONIO LOPES FEREIRA

RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
KAIQUE MENEZES SILVA

CAIO MORAES CASAES

FERNANDO FERREIRA SILVA

DANILO SILVA BRITO

DERMEVAL DOS SANTOS NUNES JUNIOR
PAULO RICARDO SAMPAIO
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DE MORAES FILHO
GILMAR COSTA LEITE

RAFAEL COUTINHO COSTA
JEANCARLOS PASSOS BRANDAO

IVA CARLOS RIBEIRO COELHO
ELINALDO RIOS GOMES

GEAN CARLO SOARES CAPINAN
JOSE VICENTE DOS SANTOS

DIEGO CABRAL EVANGELISTA
LEANDRO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
DANIEL BERNARDES PEREIRA

CIMAR SUZART SILVA

MARCONE DE ASSIS SANTOS
MIZAEL SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
ALDARBERTO DE JESUS SOUZA
ANTONIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDRE LUIZ LISBOA CORDEIRO
JORGE DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
CICERO GUEDES

ELTON SANTOS AMORIM

ROMERIO NETO DA SILVA

LUCIANO BIZERRA DE AZEVEDO
JORGE FOUAD ABDALLAN GHARIB
ALBINO BRANDAO DE SOUZA NETO
ITAMAR QUEIROZ

FABIO DERALDO

JOSE WILSON JUNQUEIRA QUEIROZ
JHONATA MOTA DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO GIL SALES SOUZA

DILSON ALVES DA SILVA

ERIVALDO DA SILVA

MAURO SOARES FILHO

CLAUDIO MARCELO ALVES FERREIRA
JACKSON DOS REIS ATAIDE

EDIMAR ASSIS FRANCA

ALONSO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ELTON SANTOS MIRANDA

ALBERTO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA NETO
DANNY MENEZES SANTA BARBARA
MARCIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA AGUIAR
ELBER DOMINGUES SANTOS
ADALBERTO PINTO DE QUEIROZ NETO
PAULO SAMPAIO GUIMARAES FILHO
PEDRO JOSE FERREIRA DA COSTA
DLEON LIMA DA SILVA

MAURICIO GUIMARAES RODRIGUES
MARCIO JOSE TEIXEIRA CARVALHO
SOLON JOSE DE SANTANA

LUIZ PAULO SANTOS

CARLOS RONYERE SAMPAIO DUNDA
EDMO TADEU REIS SANT ANNA
MANOEL SANTANA LOPES
LEANDRO MOURA MORAES

CLEBER DOS SANTOS ALVES
JONATAN FERNANDES LEAL
MARCOS GABRIEL DOS REIS PIMENTEL
DENILSON DOS SANTOS MAGALHAES
ELVLIS SILVA DOS SANTOS

OSVALDO CORREIA PINTO JUNIOR
NEYROBSON CEDRAZ OLIVEIRA
ENZO MARQUES DE MOURA
ELIOMAR BORGES DA HORA SILVA
ELISEU PEREIRA DOS S.

ALEX BARRETO
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32
27
49
45
27
62
22
50
53
39
29
40
36
36
35
42
46
41
33
38
51
29
47
66
22
35
35
49
35
36
69
75
37
67
31
35
50
46
52
31
73
43
62
28
31
50
47
47
47
52
37
36
37
36
39
49
29
40
53
52
26
49
44
69
34
40
38
73
32
35
41
16
66
38
51

21
50
59
49

M2334
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M1622
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M1622
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M1622
M3599
M3599
M3599
MO0015
M1622
M3599
M3599
M3599

29
30
43
44
31
45

46
47
48
32
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
33
56
57
34
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
35
69
70
71
72
36
73
74
75
37
38
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
39
87
88
89
40
90
91
92
41
93
94
95
42
%
97

98
99

100 .

101 .
102 .
103 .

00:24:56
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:01
00:25:18
00:25:19
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:41
00:25:48
00:26:01
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:26
00:26:28
00:26:28
00:26:34
00:26:40
00:26:47
00:27:00
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:38
00:27:39
00:27:53
00:27:55
00:28:09
00:28:49
00:29:14
00:29:24
00:29:27
00:29:32
00:29:49
00:29:58
00:30:03
00:30:10
00:30:29
00:30:34
00:30:41
00:30:44
00:30:45
00:30:46
00:30:53
00:30:57
00:31:20
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:32:06
00:32:17
00:32:27
00:32:41
00:32:50
00:33:16
00:33:36
00:33:43
00:34:02
00:34:30
00:34:35
00:34:36
00:34:40
00:34:59
00:35:06
00:35:38
00:36:14
00:36:23

00:00:00
00:24:56
00:24:16
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:25:08
00:24:56
00:25:22
00:25:07
00:25:14
00:24:46
00:26:01
00:25:37
00:25:26
00:26:09
00:25:42
00:26:25
00:26:14
00:25:55
00:26:21
00:26:15
00:26:14
00:26:31
00:27:07
00:26:50
00:27:12
00:26:35
00:27:19
00:26:25
00:26:48
00:26:44
00:27:38
00:27:06
00:27:53
00:27:01
00:28:06
00:28:48
00:29:14
00:29:23
00:29:01
00:29:32
00:29:00
00:29:33
00:30:03
00:29:55
00:30:09
00:30:04
00:30:32
00:30:44
00:00:00
00:30:35
00:30:03
00:30:57
00:30:37
00:31:22
00:30:48
00:31:24
00:30:51
00:31:32
00:31:51
00:00:00
00:31:15
00:31:59
00:31:40
00:32:11
00:31:39
00:32:45
00:33:16
00:32:46
00:00:00
00:33:17
00:33:56
00:34:18
00:34:17
00:34:11
00:34:43
00:34:47
00:35:35
00:35:59
00:35:43



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

571
308
576
233
232
569
296
119
347
425
403
243

EDIVALDO LIMA CARDOSO FILHO
GEORGE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
ADRIANO MOTA DE ARAUJO COSTA
CARLOS HENRIQUE BISPO BASTOS
CANDIDO TELES DA SILVA
DAMIAO TELES DE OLIVEIRA
FAGNER DE OLIVERIA CARVALHO
ALESSANDRO SOARES COELHO
JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS
PERICLES ANTONIO SANTOS SILVA
MARLLOS DE SANTANA NERY
CLAUDIO JOSE DINIZ GUIMARAES
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30
50
49
32
49
70
37
25
39
57
27
68

M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599
M3599
M2334
M3599

43

104 .
105 .

44

106 .
107 .
108 .

45

109 .
110 .

46

00:37:03
00:37:27
00:40:10
00:46:35
00:51:11
00:51:14
00:53:47
00:53:47
00:56:44
00:57:02
01:02:29
01:19:07

00:37:03
00:36:48
00:40:10
00:46:00
00:50:27
00:51:14
00:52:46
00:52:49
00:56:18
00:56:55
01:01:46
01:19:07
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